About the Company
Key milestones
Goodram Industrial is a brand owned by Wilk Elektronik SA – a Polish memory manufacturer and distributor with
over 35 years of experience in the memory business.
Known for its strict quality policy, flexibility and post-sales support, Wilk Elektronik SA is the only European
memory manufacturer with its R&D department, state-of-the-art production site, test field and support team.
All in-house, under one roof.
Goodram stands for quality, reliability and support – we believe that the industry needs customized solutions for

*optional
*optional
Part number decoder
Flash Memory (Memory Cards)
USB Flash Drive
(SD, microSD, CFast, CFexpress)
SDC C1-008 M C G
U0P 30-008 M C G
Product
Group
SDU: microSD
SDC: SD
CFA: CFAST
CFE: CFexpress
Product
Group
U0P: PCBA
U0C: COB
U0M: MICRO COB
Flash type
M: MLC
S: SLC
P: pSLC
T: TLC
3: 3D TLC
2: 3D pMLC
1: 3D pSLC
Technology
M: MLC
S: SLC
P: pSLC
T: TLC
3: 3D TLC
2: 3D pMLC
1: 3D pSLC
Temperature
Range
C: 0°C to 70°C*
S: 0°C to 70°C
G: -25°C to 85°C
D: -40°C to 85°C
Packaging
G: BULK LOGO
Goodram
Packaging
G: Goodram BULK
B: OEM BULK
L: Goodram BULK
LOGO
00: None
C4: Class 4
C1: Class 10
C6: Class 6
U1: UHS I U1
U3: UHS I U3
V1: UHS I V10
V3: UHS I V30
V6: UHS I V60
V9: UHS I V90
X6: UHS II V60
X9: UHS II V90
Y6: UHS III V60
ST: CFAST
XB: CFexpress
Type B
Form Factor + Interface
Form Factor
+ Interface
20: USB 2.0
30: USB 3.0
31: USB 3.1
3A: USB 3.2 gen. 1
3B: USB 3.2 gen. 2

SSD 10-256 M D G
GR 5-S 32G 560 D 8 C
Part number decoder
Flash Memory (SSD)
DRAM Memory
(2,5” SATA, mSATA, M.2 SATA, M.2 PCIe)
(UDIMM, SODIMM)
10: 2.5” SATA 7mm SSD*
40: mSATA
73: M.2 SATA 2230
74: M.2 SATA 2242
76: M.2 SATA 2260
78: M.2 SATA 2280
71: M.2 SATA 22110
83: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x2 2230
84: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x2 2240
86: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x2 2260
88: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x2 2280
81: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x2 22110
93: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x4 2230
94: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x4 2240
96: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x4 2260
98: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x4 2280
91: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen3 x4 22110
A3: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen4 x4 2230
A4: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen4 x4 2240
A6: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen4 x4 2260
A8: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen4 x4 2280
A1: M.2 PCIe NVMe gen4 x4 22110
Form Factor + Interface
Flash type
M: MLC
S: SLC
P: pSLC
T: TLC
3: 3D TLC
2: 3D pMLC
1: 3D pSLC
Ranks
S: Single Rank
D: Dual Rank
Q: Quad Rank
O: Octo Rank
Organisation
4: X4
8: X8
6: X16
0: not specified
Special Functions
C: standard voltage/standard temperature 0°C to 85°C
I: standard voltage/extended temperature -40°C to 85°C
L: low voltage/standard temperature 0°C to 85°C
Y: low voltage/extended temperature -40°C to 85°C
Packaging
G: BULK LOGO
GoodramIndustrial SSD
Product
Group
Technology
1: DDR SDRAM
2: DDR2 SDRAM
3: DDR3 SDRAM
4: DDR4 SDRAM
5: DDR5 SDRAM
GR: Goodram
Prefix Capacity
128: 128 GB
256: 256 GB
512: 512 GB
1G: 1GB
2G: 2GB
4G: 4GB
8G: 8GB